SURATGARH PUBLIC SCHOOL

ANNUAL SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE
SESSION 2025-26

(Admission Form Charges + Development Charges will be as follows:)

Only for New Admissions from Pre Nursery-XII

KG CLASSES 200 + 3100 STD I-V 200 + 4100
STD VI-X 200 + 5100 STD XI-XII 200 + 6100
CLASS YEARLY FEE CLASS YEARLY FEE
PRE NURSERY 25000 NURSERY 27000
LKG 28000 UKG 29000
STD I 33000 STD II 34000
STD III 35000 STD IV 35500
STD V 36000 STD VI 37000
STD VII 38000 STD VIII 39000
STD IX 45000 STD X 46000
STD XI SCIENCE 59000 STD XI ARTS & COM 53000
STD XII SCIENCE 62000 STD XII ARTS & COM 56000

For STD IX-XII: CBSE Direct Admission Fee (For Class 10 & 12), Registration Fee, Exam Fee,
Migration, Practical Fee will be charged as per the circular issued by the CBSE.
Any other fee charged by CBSE will also be applicable.

Transport charges are not included in the above fee structure.
For Transport Fee detail contact school office.

Worksheet & Stationary Charges for KG Classes Rs.800/- per student
Worksheet Charges for Class 1-12 Rs.800/- per student
Annual Day/Function Charges 400/- per student

Participation in any other exams, olympiads, sports tournaments or any other events &
programmes, charges will be paid additionally.

BOYS’ HOSTEL FEE STD I-XII 2025-26
(Below Hostel Fee is calculated on the basis of 10.5 months average from 01 April to 31 March)

S.No. Hostel Fees For Accommodation, Amount A-mount
Mess & Laundry (H2-Double Decker Beds) (H1-Single Beds)
1 Hostel Fee STD 1I-V Rs. 95,000/- Rs. 1,15,000/-
2 Hostel Fee STD VI-VIII Rs.1,05,000/- Rs. 1,25,000/-
3 Hostel Fee STD IX & X Rs. 1,10,000/- Rs. 1,30,000/-
4 Hostel Fee STD XI & XII Rs. 1,20,000/- Rs.1,40,000/-

Personal Expenses, Medical Expenses, Sports Expenses, Uniforms, Books &
5 Stationery items & any other charges if occurred will be paid additionally by
parents and guardians.

6 | Hostel Tuition Charges for Class 11-12 will be charged additionally.

NOTE: If the session period extends after 31 March the above hostel fee will be revised accordingly.

SCHOOL BANK DETAIL: SURATGARH PUBLIC SCHOOL
PNB A/c No 1185002100023579 I1FSC CODE: PUNB0118500

You can also deposit fee through UPI ID SpSStg@ybl




